
Faculty/Staff Email Addresses 
 

3K – Mrs. Kerri Thomson – kthomson@westbrookchristian.org 
3K – Mrs. Samantha Dutton – sdutton@westbrookchristian.org 
3K – Mrs. Rachel Dickey – rdickey@westbrookchristian.org 
4K – Mrs. Jill Lawley – jlawley@westbrookchristian.org  
4K – Mrs. Kelley Buchanan – kbuchanan@westbrookchristian.org 
4K – Mrs. Suzanne Latta – slatta@westbrookchristian.org 
5K – Mrs. Angie Mabrey – amabrey@westbrookchristian.org  
5K – Mrs. Meredith Greer - mgreer@westbrookchristian.org 
1st – Mrs. Brandy James – bjames@westbrookchristian.org 
1st – Mrs. Christi Upton – cupton@westbrookchristian.org 
2st – Mrs. Taryn Hall – tjhall@westbrookchristian.org 
2nd - Mrs. Kristin Countryman – kcountryman@westbrookchristian.org 
3rd – Mrs. Shelley Martin – smartin@westbrookchristian.org 

3rd – Mrs. Jennifer Davis – jdavis@westbrookchristian.org 
4th – Mrs. Beth Blisard – bblisard@westbrookchristian.org 
4th – Mrs. Terri Jo Dean – tdean@westbrookchristian.org 
5th – Mrs. Christina Burgess – cburgess@westbrookchristian.org 
5th – Mrs. Jennifer Godfrey – jgodfrey@westbrookchristian.org 
6th – Mrs. Haley Ryan – hryan@westbrookchristian.org 
6th/Basketball – Mrs. Rachel Neal – rneal@westbrookchristian.org 
PE – Mrs. Charie Burnett – cburnett@westbrookchristian.org 
PE/Basketball – Coach Matt Dickey – mdickey@westbrookchristian.org  
 
Adams, Dale – Driver’s Ed/Bible – dadams@westbrookchristian.org 
Anaba, Gabrielle – Math – ganaba@westbrookchristian.org 
Arnold, Len - Counselor – larnold@westbrookchristian.org 
Bean, Tammy – History -  tbean@westbrookchristian.org 
Blevins, Heather – Computer -  hblevins@westbrookchristian.org 
Brown, Kelly – Elementary Librarian - kbrown@westbrookchristian.org 
Calhoun, Cindy – English/Speech - ccalhoun@westbrookchristian.org 
Cash, Pam – Nurse -  pcash@westbrookchristian.org 
Croyle, Teresa – Math - tcroyle@westbrookchristian.org 
Echeverri, Kathy – Elementary Spanish - 
kecheverri@westbrookchristian.org 
Edwards, Belinda – Discovery - bedwards@westbrookchristian.org 
Edwards, Suzanne – Spanish/Math - sedwards@westbrookchristian.org 
Ellison, Shane – Science - sellison@westbrookchristian.org 
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Finlayson, Brook – English - bfinlayson@westbrookchristian.org 
Fuhrman, Larry – Bible - lfuhrman641@gmail.com 
Gallman, Jenny – Elementary Resource - jgallman@westbrookchristian.org 
Gregerson, Britton – Big Oak Ranch -  bgregerson@westbrookchristian.org 
Green, Melody – Elementary Computer - mgreen@westbrookchristian.org 
Greer, Cindy – Administrator - cgreer@westbrookchristian.org 
Handley, Sandra – Elementary/Preschool Administrator -
shandley@westbrookchristian.org 
Hawbaker, Joel – History/Soccer - jhawbaker@westbrookchristian.org 
Hibbs, Teresa – Resource -  thibbs@westbrookchristian.org 
Hill, Jan – Elementary Resource -  jhill@westbrookchristian.org 
Hughes, Michelle – English - mhughes@westbrookchristian.org 
Hooker, Kay – History - khooker@westbrookchristian.org 
Justice, Kristi – Bookkeeper -  kjustice@westbrookchristian.org 
Keenum, Bobbie – English – bkeenum@westbrookchristian.org 
Kennedy, Matt – Athletic Director/Asst. Principal - 
mkennedy@westbrookchristian.org 
Mayfield, Dena – Discovery - dmayfield@westbrookchristian.org 
Matthews, Samantha – Music - smatthews@westbrookchristian.org 
McDonald, Miriam – Art -  mmcdonald@westbrookchristian.org 
McKinley, Deb – Elementary Resource - 
dmckinley@westbrookchristian.org 
Miller, Meredith – Math - mmiller@westbrookchristian.org 
Mintz, Brian – English/Football - bmintz@westbrookchristian.org 
Mintz, Kim – Counselor - kmintz@westbrookchristian.org 
Pruitt, Donny – Science - dpruitt@westbrookchristian.org 
Reaves, Angie – Resource - areaves@westbrookchristian.org 
Robinson, Chelsea – Science – crobinson@westbrookchristian.org 
Self, Cindy – Math -  cself@westbrookchristian.org 
Sims, Mellissa – English/German -  msims@westbrookchristian.org 
Smith, Janna – Middle/High School Librarian -  
jsmith@westbrookchristian.org 
Stone, Peggy – Science -  pstone@westbrookchristian.org 
Talley, Denise – Health/P.E. - dtalley@westbrookchristian.org 
Vanderford, Cathy – Piano - cvanderford@westbrookchristian.org 
Williams, Greg – Bible – gwilliams@westbrookchristian.org 
Young, Sharon –  Discovery/Bible syoung@westbrookchristian.org 
Zeringue, Rene – Bible – rzeringue@westbrookchristian.org 
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